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JductaHuna 42 MyxuuHbl, 50m BatTepdnsii OTKpbITbIE
30.03.2023 CrtapToBblii npoTokon MNpeaBapuTenbHbIi
World Records 22.27 GOVOROV, Andriy UKR Rome (ITA) 01.07.2018
National Records 23.50 MUSSIN, Adilbek KAZ Konya (TUR) 17.08.2022

lop poxaeHna

3annbiB 1 n3 10

1 KYAHbIWYNbI, Aumalu 08 JKto1l I 32.00
2 COBETKAHOB, Hagup 10 Bko I 31.00
3 HYCUIKAH, faynet 08 3ko I 30.00
4 MWNCAPOB, [emeHTunin 09 Ana4 I 29.50
5 TAXWH, Acbin 08 Act?2 I 29.50
6 MOMWHBEKOB, ApceH 08 Ana4 I 30.70
7 ABXXAHOB, ApbicTaH 09 Ana4 I 31.00
8 T/IEYBEK, Mupac 10 Ana4 I 32.90
3annbie 2 n3 10
1 TYP, Ceatocnas 08 Bko | 29.30
2 MOKPOB, Makcum 07 Bko I 29.00
3 CUBWUPCKWUN, Huknta 06 AMO I 29.00
4 N>KYMATOB, BatbipxaH 08 Ana4d I 28.70
5 1IN, SpBaHA 07 Ana3 KMC 28.80
6 PAXMAHOB, TamepnaH 09 ATo I 29.00
7 WAAMYXAMETOB, PycnaH 08 Ana4 I 29.00
8 OXOTWHCKWIA, fasug, 09 Ana3 | 29.30
3ansbie 3 13 10
1 KOKAPEB, Métp 85 Rus KMC 28.50
2 KOWKOB, Hukuta 05 Xro1l I 28.50
3 KO3ADATOB, NBaH 05 Kro MC 28.50
4 AQNNBbBEKOB, Xapac 08 Bko I 28.15
5 PYAEHKO, AHaTonuii 10 Bko I 28.18
6 EPCANH, AnnxaH 09 Tko I 28.50
7 ACbKO, Apocnas 09 Bko I 28.50
8 ALAM, PoavoH 08 AMO I 28.50
3ansibiB 4 n3 10
1 AKOCHOMOB, Anvwep 07 Bko I 28.00
2 NMEPECKOKOB, Bnagucnas 07 Ana3 I 28.00
3 CATIAPBEKOB, AnuxaH 08 ABO I 28.00
4 HA3APOB, AmuTpwii 06 Kco I 27.80
5 MAMBETOB, A6naiixaH 07 AKO?2 KMC 27.80
6 KOJIOCKOB, OaHun 05 Bko KMC 28.00
7 XNCAMWEB, Pang 07 AKO2 KMC 28.00
8 KYWTAEB, Ca6urat 09 AKO2 KMC 28.00
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[OucTtaHumna 42, MyxuuHbl, 50m Battepdnsii, NpeasaputenbHbIii

3annbiB 5 13 10

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

BATbII'YJIOB, Baxtuap
CA®POHOB, flasna
ANTOTAH, Omap
KOKOPEB, borgaH
AQWN, ToxTap
BOPWVCOB, Huknta
MYXWH, AnekcaHap
OJEHWNCEHKO, Hukuta

3anabiB 6 13 10

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

XPYWEB, AaHun
KYTNYMYPAT , AnuxaH

YXYPABJIEB, KOHCTaAHTUH

KOPOIJIEB, Erop
TYPTAHOB, YuHrus
CA®UH, NnbHyp
B/IbIHAECKY, 3axap
AXHA3APOB, ApceH

3annbiB 7 3 10

1

ONOOTBWN

CBETALLOB, AHgpeii
KONOBAHOB, flaHun
TUNEYBAI, Hypruca
BAKbIT, Egnnb
XXYMAIYNOB, Puwar
CBPOAOB, Wropb
KAMAKOB, PeHart
MEJIbHNKOB, Aptem

3ansbiB 8 3 10

1

0O ~NO O b WN

KPACHOAPOB, Unbs
VPTANMEB, Annén
LLEBYEHKO, ApTém
KYBAHOWMKOB, Aiibek
OHEC, AmuTtpuii
FEOPIMLUA, OeHnc
MPO30POB, Knnm
NNEBEJEB, 3axap

3annbiB 9 n3 10

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

CTYKOB, Apocnas
BANTEMWP, MaHcyp
MUHTAK, AaHuun
FANbBA, JaHnanb
KOBAJIEH4, Tne6
YXAKEHOB, Myxammep,
KPbAK, AeHnc
MACKAKOB, Hukuta

08
09
08
08
06
06
07
05

05
09
06
07
06
07
08
07

07
06
03
08
07
07
07
07

05
05
05
99
06
05
07
06

07
06
03
98
00
04
05
05

ATO
ATO
AKO 2
ATO
Act 1l
Kro
AcTt 1
AMO

Ana 3
ATO
Kco
AKO 2
X101
AKO 2
MNBo
Ana 3

YXmo
Kco
Tko
Ana 2
AcT 1
Ana 3
ATO
YKmo

vk 1
Act 1l
WMk 1
Kco
Kco
Kro
Kro
Kco

Ana 3
YXmo
AKO 1
Kro
AKO 1
AcT 1
Kro
vk 1

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC

27.70
27.50
27.50
27.50
27.50
27.50
27.70
27.75

27.45
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.00
27.15
27.50

27.00
26.80
26.50
26.30
26.30
26.80
27.00
27.00

26.00
25.70
25.20
24.56
24.90
25.50
26.00
26.20

26.00
25.50
25.00
24.50
24.89
2541
26.00
26.20
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[OucTtaHumna 42, MyxuuHbl, 50m Battepdnsii, NpeasaputenbHbIii

3annsiB 10 3 10

1 OAYBAEB, Paiibimbek
2 3NHHAT, AnaH

3 UAPEB, Muxann

4 MYCWH, Agnnbbek
KAPAKO3, daHnanb
OVOEHKO, ®enop
ECVIH, Hukuta
BALIAJIOB, AnnxaH

(&)

0 N O

06
03
05
99
02
08
05
05

Ana 3
3ko
YXmo
Act 1l
Kro
Ana 2
YXmo
Bko

MC
KMC
MC
MCMK
MC
MC
KMC
KMC

26.00
25.50
25.00
23.50
24.87
25.40
25.70
26.05
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