28 – 31 , 28. - 31.3.2023



42 , 50m

$\sim$	$\sim$	00	$\sim$
~( )	1174	· //	123

World Records National Records	22.27 GOVOROV, Andriy 23.50 MUSSIN, Adilbek	UKR Rome (ITA) KAZ Konya (TUR)	01.07.2018 17.08.2022
National Necolus	23.30 IVIOSSIN, AUIDEN	KAZ Koliya (TOK)	17.00.2022
1 10			
1 ,	08 1	1	32.00
2 ,	10	;	31.00
3	08	i	30.00
4	09 4	i	29.50
5 ,	08 2	i	29.50
6 ,	08 4	I	30.70
7 ,	09 4	I	31.00
8 ,	10 4	1	32.90
2 10			
1 ,	08	I	29.30
	07	İ	29.00
2 , 3 ,	06	I	29.00
4 ,	08 4	I	28.70
5 ,	07 3		28.80
6 ,	09	I	29.00
7 ,	08 4	I	29.00
8 ,	09 3	I	29.30
3 10			
1 ,	85 Rus		28.50
2 ,	05 1	I	28.50
3 ,	05		28.50
4 ,	08	I	28.15
5,	10	I	28.18
6 ,	09	I	28.50
7 ,	09	I	28.50
8 ,	08	I	28.50
4 10			
1 ,	07	Ĭ	28.00
2 ,	07 3	Ì	28.00
3 ,	08	I	28.00
4 ,	06	I	27.80
5 ,	07 2		27.80
6 ,	05		28.00
7 ,	07 2		28.00
8 ,	09 2		28.00



2023



					ТҮРЛЕРІ ФЕДЕРАЦИЯСЫ
	42,	, 50m	,		
	5 10				
1			08		27.70
	,		09		27.50
2 3	,		08	2	27.50
4	,		08		27.50
5	,		06	1	27.50
6 7	,		06		27.50
7	,		07	1	27.70
8	,	,	05		27.75
	6 10				
1	,		05	3	27.45
2		,	09		27.00
3	,		06		27.00
4	,		07	2	27.00
5	,		06	1	27.00
6	,		07	2	27.00
7 8	,	,	08 07	3	27.15 27.50
0	,		O/	3	21.50
	7 10				
1	,		07		27.00
2	:	,	06		26.80
3	,		03	0	26.50
4	,		08 07	2 1	26.30 26.30
5 6		,	07	3	26.80 26.80
7	,		07	O	27.00
7 8	,	,	07		27.00
	8 10		05	1	26.00
1		,	05 05	1 1	26.00 25.70
2 3	,		05	1	25.20
4	,		99	•	24.56
5	,	,	06		24.90
6	,		05		25.50
7	,		07		26.00
8	,		06		26.20
	9 10				
1			07	3	26.00
2	,		06	Ŭ	25.50
3	,		03	1	25.00
4	,		98		24.50
5	,		00	1	24.89
6	,		04	1	25.41
7	,		05 05	4	26.00
8	,		05	1	26.20









					Ттрлері Федерациясы	
	42,	, 50m	,			
	10 10					
1	,		06	3		26.00
2	,		03			25.50
3	,		05			25.00
4	,		99	1		23.50
5	,		02			24.87
6	,		08	2		25.40
7	,		05			25.70
8	_		05			26.05